7:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

II.

III.

Iv.

IV.

AGENDA

COMMITTEE TO RECOMMEND FUNDING
FOR THE PUBLIC ELECTION FUND

June 18, 2019

Welcome and opening comments

Introduction of members and staff
Committee discussion and approach to task
» Recommendations due March 1, 2020

Intro to Connecticut‘s Citizens Election Program

Administrative Items
» Selection of a time for future meetings
» Confirmation of contact information

» Reimbursement for travel and child care expenses

Adjourn



