AGENDA

COMMITTEE TO RECOMMEND FUNDING FOR THE PUBLIC ELECTION FUND

June 18, 2019

7:30 p.m.	I.	Welcome and opening comments
7:45 p.m.	II.	Introduction of members and staff
8:00 p.m.	III.	Committee discussion and approach to task
		Recommendations due March 1, 2020
8:15 p.m.	IV.	Intro to Connecticut's Citizens Election Program
8:45 p.m.	IV.	Administrative Items
		 Selection of a time for future meetings Confirmation of contact information Reimbursement for travel and child care expenses
9:00 p.m.	V.	Adjourn